

## cumparare directa mat curatenie pcs

I.D.: 72711842

---

Data publicarii	30.08.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.039,92 RON - 5.039,92 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Hartie igienica BUC 300 1,26 378,15 2 Dero manual DERO 1,8KG BUC 6 21,01 126,05 3 Sapun lichid 5L bidon 2 10,92 21,85 4 Suport plastic Glade Microspray BUC 2 12,61 25,21 5 Rezerva Glade Microspray(10ml) BUC 10 9,24 92,44 6 Saci menaj 35L 20saci/rola 58 4,20 243,70 7 Saci menaj 120L 10saci/rola 60 6,72 403,36 8 Lavete umede 3buc/set ( 15\*15) set 5 3,36 16,81 9 Manusi menaj XL perechea 10 3,36 33,61 10 Solutie geam AYAX 750ml BUC 20 7,56 151,26 11 MR PROPER 1L st 20 10,08 201,68 12 Sanoo Floor plus 2 l antigandaci st 20 27,73 554,62 13 Sanoo Floor Fresh 2 l universal st 25 21,01 525,21 14 Sanoo detergent solid ptr bazin toaleta ( butoias ) st 20 12,61 252,10 15 Sano ANTIKALK 750 ml universal si 4 in 1 st 20 16,81 336,13 16 Domestos 0,75l st 40 8,40 336,13 17 Anitra DUCK gel 750 ml st 20 8,40 168,07 18 FARAS CU MARGINE GUMA buc 2 2,94 5,88 19 Cif 500ml st 15 7,56 113,45 20 Clor ACE 2L st 30 8,40 252,10 21 Pronto Spray mobila buc 6 11,76 70,59 22 Raid Spray BUC 30 12,61 378,15 23 Tifon ML 15 2,94 44,12 24 Galeata PVC 10 l BUC 2 5,88 11,76 25 Galeata spalator pt mop BUC 1 16,81 16,81 26 Matura sorg cu coada BUC 4 29,41 117,65 27 Matura MINA 3 CUSATURI BUC 4 12,61 50,42 28 Mop bumbac mare BUC 20 5,04 100,84 29 Coada matura/mop din LEMN buc 4 2,94 11,76

---